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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
JEEP

JEEP
MITSUBISHI

05191268AA
5191268AA
05191268AA
5191268AA
05191268AA
5191268AA
4605A478

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX
SNRA

sbs

ERT
OSSCA
OSSCA

NK

EAI
SERCORE
VEGE
SERA
BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
JP GROUP
DRI

ESEN SKV
MAPCO
ProfiPower
EUROBRAKE
STARTCAR
MAXTECH
GIRLING
A.B.S.
FRENKIT
LAUBER
RIDEX
TRISCAN
MAXGEAR
ELSTOCK
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID

0590636SX
1165194
13012130194
150759C
17441

17441
2130194
2165194
23CA1076
25904304
3165194
344333
344333
38248400
38248400
3962000880
4215220
42SKV424
4975
4B2244R
53012130194
6165194
6256003
7113922
730452
735075
773934
78B0321
8170344333
821146
872125
8AC355396341
8AC355396341
8AC355396341
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HELLA PAGID
REMSA

REMSA

BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
LYNXAUTO
OPTIMAL

KABIS

SHAFTEC

ERA Benelux

APEC

TRW

TRW

ZEKKERT

TMI

TMI

ASHUKI by Palidium
Brake ENGINEERING
FENOX

ABE

AUTOFREN SEINSA
ATI

DEPA

DA SILVA

DA SILVA

MDR

BREMBO

BREMBO

GH

NTY

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

KAMOKA
MASUMA
ASVA
PATRON
4X4 ESTANFI
FTE

Stark
TECDRIVE
YSPARTS

8AC355396341
9032592
9032592
ADBP450140
AG1546
BC0073
BC1213R
BC61008B
BC20981
BC55043
BCA2218
BHN1187E
BHN1187E
BR1044
BR006349
BR006349
C45112NEW
CA2799R
CTC3504
CZH1615
D025240
E4333
ET74333
ET9508
ET9708
EUB12130194
F54115
F54115
GH453083H
HZTCHO19
J3225056
JBC1082
MBA0023
MTBCCYRR
PBRC169
PDF40114
RX359864A0
SKBC0460320
TETO0967
YSBCO0544
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